Position

Unit Manager -Engineering
Services

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Engineer

Engineering Technician Il

Assistant Engineer I

Engineering Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Materials And
Metallurgy Team

Total Wages

$170,287

$166,374

$139,334

$134,328

$126,086

$117,521

$114,981

$96,352

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,242
$61,684
$63,222
$54,982
$57,421
$54,928

$36,797

$48,052



